
MAY 2023 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1 The Chef Effect  

(Day 1)   
2 3 4  5  6 LCRP Storytime  

-Houston Fire Dept 

-Poetry (National)  & 
Zoo (LA)  

7  8 The Chef Effect  

(Day 2)   
9 Craft Circle w/ 

LCRP  
10 Graduate 

Honors Ceremony  
11 12 13 Frybread, 

Elotes, & Stickball  

14 Mother’s Day  15 16 Paint & Learn:  

LA State Symbols  
17 18 19 Pow Wow 

Education Day  
20 Tunica-Biloxi 

25th Annual Pow Wow  

21 Tunica-Biloxi 

25th Annual Pow Wow  
22 23 24 25 26 27 Tall Ships Tour   

28 29 Memorial Day  30 Pelican State 

Starbase  
31-Starbase  

      -HMNS 
   

TUNICA-BILOXI TRIBE OF LOUISIANA  

EDUCATION DEPARTMENT (TBED) 
 

CALENDAR OF EVENTS 

SYMBOL KEY for  TBED Regions:       •   NATIONAL       •     LOUISIANA        •   TEXAS       •    ILLINOIS 

DATE TIME EVENT STAFF REGION GRADE LOCATION SUPPLY 

Mon., 5/1/23 3:30pm—5:00pm THE CHEF EFFECT (DAY 1) Carmouche •  LA     K-8 In-Person YES 

Sat., 5/6/2023 12:00pm—3:00pm HOUSTON FIRE DEPARTMENT Zahn • TX K-12 In-Person — 

Sat., 5/6/23 10:00am—4:00pm  POETRY (NATIONAL) /ZOO (LA) Carmouche •National •LA K-5 Hybrid YES 

Mon., 5/8/23 6:30pm—8:00pm THE CHEF EFFECT (DAY 2) Carmouche •  LA     K-8 In-Person — 

Tue., 5/9/23 5:30pm—6:30pm  LCRP CRAFT CIRCLE Murdock  • National K-12 Hybrid — 

Wed., 5/10/23 6:00pm—7:30pm GRAD. HONORS CEREMONY Williams  • National 12 Hybrid — 

Sat., 5/13/23 12:00pm—4:00pm FRYBREAD, ELOTES, & STICKBALL Brown •  IL     K-12 In-Person YES 

Tue., 5/16/23 5:00pm—7:00pm PAINT & LEARN:  LA SYMBOLS Carmouche • National K-5 Hybrid YES 

Fri., 5/19/23 9:00am & 11:00am POW WOW EDUCATION DAY Barbry • National K-12 In-Person — 

 5/20 - 21/23 10am—10pm; 4pm  TUNICA-BILOXI 25TH POW WOW Barbry • National K-12 In-Person — 

Sat., 5/27/23 10:00am—3:15pm  TALL SHIPS TOUR Brown  •  IL     K-12 In-Person — 

5/30/23 - 6/2/23 7:45am—3:00pm PELICAN STATE STARBASE Carmouche •  LA     K-8 In-Person — 

Thu., 5/31/23 8:00am—6:00pm 
HOUSTON MUSEUM OF NATURAL 

SCIENCE FIELD TRIP 
Zahn • TX K-12 In-Person — 

Edited 4/24/2023 

NOTE: Counselor Connection—Dallas (rescheduled Summer 2023) 




